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Alachua County 201 SE 2nd Ave. #201, Gainesville, FL  32601-6813 (352) 264-6806 Gus Olmos golmos@co.alachua.fl.us
Baker County Northeast Florida Regiona Planningl Council, 6850 Belfort Oaks Place, Jacksonville, FL  32216 (904) 279-0885 , x134 Jeff Alexander jalex@nefrc.org
Bay County 11411 Landfill Rd., West Bay, Florida  32413 (850) 236-2213 Linda M. Hilton lhilton@co.bay.fl.us
Bradford,Columbia,Dixie,Gilchrist,Hamilton,Lafayette,Madison,Suwannee,Taylor... North Central Florida R.P.C., 2009 NW 67th Place, Gainesville, FL  32653-1603 (352) 955-2200 Dwayne Mundy mundy@ncfrpc.org
Brevard County 2725 Judge Fran Jamieson Way, Bldg A, Viera, FL  32940 (321) 633-2017 , ext 1 Georgia R Pierce Georgia.Pierce@brevardcounty.us
Broward County Environmental Protection Department, 115 South Andrews Ave., Suite 8-240, Ft. Lauderdale, Florida  33301 (954) 519-1259 Al Gomez agomez@broward.org
Calhoun,Franklin,Jackson,Jefferson,Liberty,Wakulla Apalachee R.P.C., 20776 Central Avenue East #1, Blountstown, FL  32424 (850) 488-6211 Rich Turner richard.turner@thearpc.com
Charlotte County 25550 Harborview Rd., Unit 2, Port Charlotte, Florida  33980 (941) 764-4386 Edith Weigle edith.weigle@charlottefl.com
Citrus County 3600 W Sovereign Path, Suite 291, Lencanto, FL  34461 (352) 341-2150 Bob Bessler Robert.Bessler@bocc.citrus.fl.us
Clay County PO Box 578, 1305 Idelwild Ave., Green Cove Springs, FL  32043 (904) 284-6341 Jutta Karibo jutta_karibo@doh.state.fl.us
Collier County Pollution Control Department 3301 E. TamiamiI Trail, Naples, FL  33962 (239) 732-2502 Rob Ward RobWard@colliergov.net
Dade County Industrial Facilities Section, 33 SW 2nd Avenue, Suite 600, Miami, FL  33130 (305) 372-6622 Luisa Guerra guerrl@miamidade.gov
Desoto County (Conducted by Central Florida RPC) 1985 SE Carlstrom Field Rd., Arcadia, Fl  34266 (863) 993-4842 Glenn Prescott g.prescott@co.desoto.fl.us
Duval County 117 West Duval St. Suite 225, Jacksonville, Florida  32202 (904) 630-1212 Terry Carr TCARR@coj.net
Escambia County 13009 Beulah Road, Cantonment, Florida  32533-8831 (850) 937-2156 Paul Stevens paul_stevens@co.escambia.fl.us
Flagler County 1200 East Moody Blvd  #7, Bunnell, FL  32110 (386) 517-2075 Tracey Guerin tguerin@fcbcc.org
Gadsden County Houshold Hazardous Waste 18216 Blue Star Hwy., Quincy, Florida  32351 (850) 875-8699 Oliver Sellers sellers.oliver@gmail.com
Glades County Southwest Florida R.P.C., 1926 Victoria Ave., Ft. Myers, Florida  33901 (239) 338-2550 John Gibbons jgibbons@swfrpc.org
Gulf County 1001 10th Street, Port St. Joe, Florida  32456 (850) 227-3696 Joe Danford tinman@gtcom.net
Hardee, Okeechobee, Desoto Central Florida R.P.C., 555 East Church Street, Bartow, FL 33830-3931 (863) 534-7130 Chuck R Carter CCarter@cfrpc.org
Hendry County Post Office Box 2340, LaBelle, Florida  33975-2340 (863) 675-5252 Terri M. Grillo-Cross tcross@hendryfla.net
Hernando County 14450 Landfill Rd., Brooksville, Florida  34614 (352) 754-4112 Jeff Howley jhowley@co.hernando.fl.us
Highlands County Emergency Operations Center(E.O.C.), 6850 George Blvd., Sebring, FL 33875 (863) 385-1112 Tom Moran tmoran@hceoc.org
Hillsborough County 3629 Queen Palm Drive, Tampa, FL  33619 (813) 627-2600 , ext1297 Kelley Boatwright boatwright@epchc.org
Holmes,Okaloosa,Santa Rosa,Washington,Walton West Florida R.P.C., 4081 EAST OLIVE ROAD, SUITE A, Pensacola, Florida  32514 (850) 595-8910 x234 Bruce C Thompson thompsonb@wfrpc.dst.fl.us
Indian River County 1900 27th Street, Vero Beach, Florida  32960 (772) 794-7440 Glenn Schuessler glenn_schuessler@doh.state.fl.us
Lake County 13130 Astatula Landfill Road, Tavares, Florida  32778 (352) 343-3776 x257 Debbie A Fore DFore@lakecountyfl.gov
Lee County 190 Evergreen Road, Fort Myers, Florida  33903 (239) 652-6126 Dale Nottingham nottindl@leegov.com
Leon County 3805 Springhill Rd., Tallahassee, Florida  32310-6502 (850) 891-1227 Walt Loomis loomisw@talgov.com
Levy, Sumter Withlachoochee R.P.C., 1241 S.W. 10 Street, Ocala, Florida  34474-2798 (352) 732-1315 x228 Michael P Arnold MArnold@wrpc.cc
Manatee County PO Box 1000, 202 6th Avenue East, Bradenton, Florida  34208 (941) 742-5980 Peter Mitchell peter.mitchell@co.manatee.fl.us
Marion County 5601 SE 66th, Ocala, Florida  34480 (352) 671-8479 Carol Comunale Carol.Comunale@marioncountyfl...
Martin County PO Box 9000, Stuart, FL  34995 (561) 221-1384 Merle Stokes wstokes@martin.fl.us
Monroe County 13367 Overseas Hwy, Marathon, FL  33050 (305) 289-2721 Gary B. Lichtler Gary_Lichtler@doh.state.fl.us
Nassau County 46026 Landfill Rd., Callahan, Florida  32011 (904) 879-6321 Becky DiDen bdiden@nassaucountyfl.com
Okaloosa County 84 Ready Ave., Fort Walton Beach, Florida  32548 (850) 651-7394 Jim Reece jreece@co.okaloosa.fl.us
Orange County 800 Mercy Drive, Orlando, Florida  32808 (407) 836-1426 Andrea Stermer Andrea.Stermer@ocfl.net
Osceola County 750 South Bass Rd., Kissimmee, FL  34744 (407) 962-1101 Mike Bryant ljoh@osceola.org
Palm Beach County 901 Evernia St., West Palm Beach, FL  33402 (561) 355-3070 Jeff Dizek Jeffrey_Dizek@doh.state.fl.us
Pasco County Government Complex, 7530 Little Road, New Port Richey, Florida  34654 (727) 847-8041 x8718 Farouk El-Shamy felshamy@pascocountyfl.net
Pinellas County NO PROGRAM 512 South Ft. Harrison Ave., Clearwater, Florida  33756 (727) 464-4664 Charlie Ryburn cryburn@co.pinellas.fl.us
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Polk County P.O. Box 1458, Bartow, FL  33831 (863) 519-8756 Arthur Lieberman ArthurLieberman@polk-county.net
Putnam County 120 Orie Griffin Blvd., Palatka, Florida  32177 (386) 329-0380 Anthony Gedris anthony.gedris@putnam-fl.com
Sarasota County 8750 Bee Ridge Road, Sarasota, Florida  34241 (941) 861-1532 Jerry Palmer jpalmer@co.sarasota.fl.us
Seminole County 1950 State Road 419, Longwood, FL  32750 (407) 355-2261 Tom Waters twaters@seminolecountyfl.gov
St. Johns County P.O Box 349, St. Augustine, Florida  32085-0349 (904) 823-2422 Chris Benjamin cbenjamin@co.st-johns.fl.us
St. Lucie County Baling & Recycling Facility, 6120 Glades Cut-Off Rd., Ft. Pierce, Florida  34981 (772) 462-1624 Justin Gattuso GattusoJ@stlucieco.gov
Taylor County Taylor County Solid Waste, 3750 Hwy 98 West, Perry, FL  32347 (850) 838-3533 John Singer solid.waste@taylorcountygov.com
Volusia County 123 W. Indiana Avenue, DeLand, FL  32720 (386) 736-5927 Stefanie Rochow srochow@co.volusia.fl.us


